Pos

© 0O ~NOO O WNPRP

N -

N -

Lothersdale Show

No Name
52 Will Pease
102 Andrew Jebb
60 Henry Ward
34 Mark Rowat
61 Matthew Snowden
21 Bethan Buckley
53 David Pease
79 Jacob O’Sullivan
42  Luke Appleyard
57 Libby Rickerby
15 Robert Cranham
25 Joseph Smith
81 Thomas Jebb
19 Steve Boy
65 Will Sutcliffe
50 George Adams
83 Isabelle Jebb
4  Maisie Oddy
27 Noah Schepisi
24 Jo Buckley
66 Logan Macnamara
6 Peter Clarke
36 Lydia Eastwood
48 Phil Clayton
37 Annabelle Mason
18 Will Bowers
41 Douglas Claxton
12 Logan Treitl
30 Holly Gent
33 Matilda Rooke
38 Evan Walton
11 Richard Treitl
46 Antonio Cardinale

9 July 2022

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Bingley Harriers
Chorley

Bowland

U/A

Keighley & Craven
Barlick Fell Runners
Keighley & Craven
Wharfedale Harriers
Chorley

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
Bingley Harriers
U/A

U/A

Wharfedale Harriers
Bingley Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Craven Energy
Bingley Harriers
Craven Energy
Todmorden Harriers
Harrogate Harriers
Black Combe

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Charnwood Athletics
U/A

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Otley AC

Junior Results

Under 11 Boys

81 Thomas Jebb

Bingley Harriers

Under 11 Girls

4  Maisie Oddy
30 Holly Gent
33 Matilda Rooke

Wharfedale Harriers
Charnwood Athletics
U/A

Under 13 Boys

52 Will Pease
79 Jacob O’Sullivan
50 George Adams

Barlick Fell Runners
Keighley & Craven
Wharfedale Harriers

Cat
MU13
M45
MU15
MSEN
MU15
FU13
M45
MU13
MV40
FU15
M45
MU15
MU11
MSEN
MU15
MU13
FU13
FU11
MU13
Fv45
MU15
M65
FU13
M55
FU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
FU11
FU11
MU13
M65
M70

MU11

FU11l
FUl1
FUl1l

MU13
MU13
MU13

Time
11:58
12:02
12:05
12:06
12:37
12:40
12:42
12:50
13:03
13:32
13:38
14.01
14:03
14.07
14:16
14:18
14:49
14:54
15:26
15:27
15:50
16:03
16:52
17:08
17:09
17:20
18:58
18:58
21:26
21:29
21:29
31:20
32:14

14:03

14:54
21:26
21:29

11:58
12:50
14:18

Local

Local

Local
Local
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27
18
41
12
38

21
83
36
37

60
61
25
65
66

57

Noah Schepisi Craven Energy
Will Bowers U/A
Douglas Claxton U/A
Logan Treitl U/A
Evan Walton U/A
Under 13 Girls
Bethan Buckley Keighley & Craven
Isabelle Jebb Bingley Harriers
Lydia Eastwood Harrogate Harriers
Annabelle Mason U/A
Under 15 Boys
Henry Ward Chorley
Matthew Snowden U/A
Joseph Smith Wharfedale Harriers
Will Sutcliffe U/A
Logan Macnamara Craven Energy
Under 15 Girls
Libby Rickerby Chorley

MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13
MU13

FU13
FU13
FU13
FU13

MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15
MU15

FU15

15:26
17:20
18:58
18:58
21:29

12:40
14:49
16:52
17:09

12:05
12:37
14:01
14:16
15:50

13:32
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